

The Asian Society for Psoriasis, Since 2019

http://asp.umin.jp/



PATRICIA ANNE TY TINIO, MD, FPDS

Director

Residency Training Officer, Department of Dermatology, Makati Medical Center, Head, Dermatology and Phototherapy Center, Makati Medical Center, and Head, Phototherapy Unit, Rizal Medical Center, Makati City, Philippine

E-Mail: ptiniomd@yahoo.com

Bachelor of Science in Biology, Ateneo de Manila University
Doctor of Medicine, University of the East Ramon Magsaysay Memorial Medical Center, Inc.
(UERMMMC)
Certification by the Philippine Board of Medical Examiners
Certification by the Educational Commission for Foreign Medical Graduates
Residency Training in Dermatology, Makati Medical Center (1999-2001,
Chief Resident in Dermatology, Makati Medical Center
Subspecialty Training in Photodermatology, Mount Sinai Medical Center, New York City,
New York, USA
Section Head, Dermatology and Phototherapy Center, Makati Medical Center
021-present
Residency Training Officer, Department of Dermatology, Makati Medical Center
Member, Residency Training Core Group, Department of Dermatology, Makati Medical
Center
Member, Residency Training Core Group, Department of Dermatology, Rizal Medical Center
Member, Photodermatology Subspecialty Core Group, Philippine Dermatological Society
Chair, Photodermatology Subspecialty Core Group, Philippine Dermatological Society
Member and Secretary, Board of Examiners, Philippine Board of Dermatology
Associate Editor, Journal of the Philippine Dermatological Society (JPDS)
Consultant staff, Department of Dermatology, Makati Medical Center
Medical Specialist II, Department of Dermatology, Rizal Medical Center
Board Member, Rizal Dermatology Services, Training, and Research Inc.
Member, Technical Working Group - Development of the Enhanced National Registry for
Skin Diseases of Public Health Concern – Phase 1: Psoriasis
Chairman, Scientific Committee, Philippine Dermatological Society Annual Convention

Fellow, Asian Academy of Dermatology and Venereology

Fellow, Philippine Dermatological Society

Member, Philippine Medical Association

Member, Makati Medical Society